
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70040734 7PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

70040753 P14 - (83811) St. Agnes Academy Remodel 5PSSDB 18.44 5.70 105.11

70040786 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.40 3.45 63.48

70040812 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

70040829 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.39 4.15 76.32

70040843 P14 - (83811) St. Agnes Academy Remodel 5PSSDB 18.47 5.70 105.28

70040865 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.47 3.10 57.26

70040877 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

70040905 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 18.43 4.15 76.48

70040925 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 18.38 4.15 76.28

70040942 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.44 4.15 76.53

70040954 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 10PSSDA 18.40 3.45 63.48

70040968 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.40 4.70 86.48

70040979 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.41 3.45 63.51

70041000 P14 - (93621) JOSLIN Lamar CISD High School Additions Foster H 7PSSDB 18.42 3.25 59.87

70041011 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 18.44 4.30 79.29

70041033 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.32 3.10 56.79

70041044 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 18.47 4.15 76.65

70041066 P14 - (73899) Lamar ISD Elementary # 33 7PSSDB 18.45 3.45 63.65

70041082 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 18.48 3.95 73.00

70041099 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.39 4.70 86.43

70041123 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

70041135 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 18.42 4.30 79.21

70041160 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 10PSSDA 18.48 3.45 63.76

70041173 P14 - (92503) Paving Anserra Section 7 10PSSDA 10.34 4.30 44.46

70041174 P14 - (92503) Paving Anserra Section 7 SHORTLOADDEL1.00 35.00 35.00

70041364 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.38 3.85 70.76

70041386 P14 - (73899) Lamar ISD Elementary # 33 7PSSDB 18.40 3.45 63.48

70041411 P14 - (87415) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.46 4.30 79.38

70041425 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.48 3.10 57.29

70041430 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 18.45 4.15 76.57

70041436 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.47 3.85 71.11

70041441 5PSSDB 18.46 3.75 69.23

2358.68

5% -117.93

SUBTOTAL 2240.75

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 10/13/2023

R000637

262

D123

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II



-$697.68

TOTAL $1543.07

Fuel


	10-06-2023 to 10-12-2023



